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糠2025もてぎロードレ…ス選手権 第3戦 MOTECI

MOTECI ノ七
Road Cou「se(4,80■n)

G310R公 式予選
正式結果表

2025 rs r',tol)../9
Weather :Cloudy/Rain

Track :Wet

Pos No Rider Team

1  1
2  96
3  70
4   5
5  89
6  80
7  35

鈴木 俊彦
関川剛
中山厚
小日泰宏
山田隆義
東真砂彦
武藤 昇

8 下田貴士

b「ave70s+Be― Posltion
Motorad Tsukuba 96
Brave70s+リ リカAMENA
MOTORRAD TOKYO BAY
TEAM MOTO PARK
はつぴ～あみ～ごれ～しんげモトツク
Boxer Sports Ctub 435

'★“ 以上予選通過 (3'02.551

Brave racing fadory+BlG BOX

3.383
3.608
3.987
10.410
12.431

12.215

3′ 7
3/6
8/8
3/5
6/8
8′ 8
8/8

G340R
G310R
C310R
G340R
G310R
G310R
G310R

・ 120%)"★彙★

G310R 計,11出来ず

Entry:8 Start:8

審査委員長 :高谷 克実
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競技監督 :今 大輔

/り  
‐火車市

計時長 :吉井 美智代
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Tire   Best Time    Cap   B′LType
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2'32.126
2'35.509
2.35.734
2'36.113
2●2.536
2'44.257
2'44.341
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